
NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSYI*Y - TIRUPATI
(Central University)

F. No. NSKTU/ Admn./Recruitment/ Dated 02.12.2023

NOTIFICATION - 01

Sub: Lists of provisionally shortlisted and rejected candidates for various
teaching positions

Ref: Advt. No. NSI<TU/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02 dated 26.10.2023

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Further to the notification under reference, the Lists of provisionally

shortlisted and rejected candidates for various teaching positions are notified
herewith.
The applicants whose applications are rejected are hereby informed to submit
their representations, if any, along with necessary documentary evidence
latest by 13.00 Hours. on ()7.12.2()23 through email at recruitment@nsktu.org.
lhe representations received after 13.()() Hours on 07.12.2023 shall not be
considered.
For the position of Assistant Professor in Vyakarana, the University adopted a

higher benchmark of 80 on a scale of 117 for shortlisting the candidates in

view of overwhelming response, in accordance with the procedure prescribed
in 'Cable 3-A Criteria for Short-listing of Candidates for Interview for the Post
of Assistant Professors in Universities by the UGC REGULATIONS ON
MINIMUM QUALIFICATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF TEACI IFRS AND
OTI ACADEMIC STAFF IN UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES AND
MEASURES FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF STANDARDS IN HIGHER
EDUCATION, 2018.
Fhe schedule of further stages of recruitment as applicable, shall be notified
in due course of time.

dRdK
Encl: List of provisionally shortlisted and rejected candidates for the teac

positions of the following:

(i) Assistant Professor in Visistadvaita Vedanta (OBC)
(ii) Assistant Professor in Dharmasasfra (OBC)
(iii) Assistant Professor in Vyakarana (UR)
(iv) Assistant Professor in Sahitya (PWBD 'b')

(v) Assistant Professor in Education (Lien vacancy) - EWS
Copy to:

Deputy Registrar
Liaison Officer, OL

Dive

System Analyst for hosting the notification on the University website.

Assistant Registrar (Admn. & Recruitnment)
PS to Vice-Chancellor/ Registrar
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Annexure to Notification - 01 dated 02.12.2023

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the

post of Assistant Professor in VisistadvaitaVedanta

(OBC- 01 Post — Backlog Vacancy)

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Application No.

2300026541

2300027299

2300027206

2300027503

2300027716

2300027107

Eligibility
Status

Provisionally

Eli
Provisionally

Eli •ble

Ineligible

Provisionally

Eli
•

ble

Provisionally

Eligible
Provisionally

Eli •ble

Remarks

Application in Duplicate ;
Re•ected after screenin

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the

post of Assistant Professor in Dharmasastra

(OBC- 01 Post)

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Application No.

2300027414

2300027437

2300027554

2300027513

2300027701

Eligibility
Status
Provisionally

Eli •ble

Provisionally

Eli ibie

Prov isionally
Eligible
Provisionally

Eligible
Provisionally

Eligibl
of the R

A Centr
University,
TIRUPATI

onskrit\.s•

Remarks
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Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the

post of Assistant Professor in Education

S.

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

Application

No.

2300027540

2300026882

230002737T

2300027186

2300027178

2300027700

2300027710

2300027695

2300026891

2300027545

2300027496

2300027435

Eligibility
Status

Provisionally

Eli
Provisionally

Eligible

Provisionally

Eligible
Provisionally

Eligible

Provisionally

Eligible

Provisionally

Eligible

Provisionally

Eligible
Ineligible

Provisionally

Eligible

Provisionally

Eligible

Provisionally

Eligible

Provisionally

Eli •ble

(EWS- 01 Post)

Remarks

1. Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or
after 01.04.2023 (for the Financial Year 2022-23)

2. Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at Acharya/
Masters Degree (Certificate and Marks Memo to be

submitted)

Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at Acharya/ Master's
Degree (Certificate and Marks Memo to be submitted)

Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after

01.04.2023 ( for Financial Yeal 2022-23)

Subject to submission of FWS certificate issued on or after

01.04.2023 ( for the Financial Year 2022-23)

Rejected after Screening (not having essential qualification
of Shiksha Acharya/ M.Ed)

Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after
01.04.2023 ( for the Financial Year 2022-23)

Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after
01.04.2023 ( for the Financial Year 2022-23)

Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at Acharya/ Master's
Degree (Certificate and Marks Memo to be submitted)
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Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the

post of Assistant Professor in Sahitya

(PwBD 'b' - 01 Post)

S.

No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Application
No.
2300027265

2300027336

2300027658

2300026444

2300027627

2300027148

2.300027420

230002/ 164

2300026392

2300027281

Eligibility
Status

Provisionally
Eli ible

Ineligible

Ineligible

Provisionally

Eli •ble
Provisionally

Eligible

Provisionally

Eli •ble

Provisionally

Eli •ble
Provisionally
Elig@ble
Provisionally

Eligible
Provisionally

Eli 'ble

Remarks

PG not in concerned/ relevant/ allied subject.
Re •ected after Screenin
PG not in concerned/ relevant/ allied subject.
Re•ected after Screenin
(Hard Copy of application not received)

(based on SLET 1997). Ph.D in 20()7(document to be
submitted as per prospectus from Registrar/ Dean,
Academic Affairs from the Concerned Universi

SubJectto production of latest Disability Certificate

Subject to production of latest Disability Certificate

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the

post of Assistant Professor in Vyakarana

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Application
No.

2300026762
2300026788
2300026595
2300026930
2300026510
2300027086
2300027173

(UR - 01 Post)

Eligibility
Status

Provisionall Eli
•

ble

Provisionall Eli
•

ble

Provisionall Eli
•

ble

Provisionall Eligible
Provisionally Eligible
Provisionally Eligible
Provisionall Eligible

Remarks

.ce
of the

* A Centralz University*
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8

9

10

11
12

13

15

16

18

19

20

21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29
30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

42

43

44

45

47

48

49

2300026432
2300027063
2300026263
2300027091
2300027319
2300027271
2300027217
2300027698
2300027182
2300027448
2300027622
2300027506
2300027498
2300027722
2300027635
2300026952
2300027596
2300027270
2300027606
2300027721
2300027713
2300027574
2300027717
2300027684
2300027686
2300027616
2300027562
2300027376
2300027382
2300027656
2300027687
2300027708
2300027605
2300027207
2300026354
2300027373
2300026909
2300026260
2300027573
2300027434
2300027629
2300027450

Provisionall Eli
•

ble

Provisionally Eligible
Provisionall Eli

•

ble
Provisionall Eli

•

ble

Provisionally Eligible
Provisionall Eli

•

ble

Provisionall Eli
•

ble

Provisionall Eli
•

ble

Provisionall Eligible
Provisionall Eli

•

ble

Provisionall Eli
•

ble

Provisionally Eligible
Provisionall Eli

•

ble
Provisionall Eli

•

ble
Provisionall Eli ible

Provisionally Eligible
Provisionall Eli

•

ble
Provisionall Eli

•

ble

Provisionally Eligible
Provisionally Eli ible

Provisionally Eligible

Provislonally Ellguble
Provisionall Eli

•

ble

Provisionall Eli
•

ble

Provisionally Eli
•

ble

Provisionall Eli 'ble
Provisionall Eli •ble
Provisionally Eligible
Provisionall Eli •ble

Provisionall Eli
•

ble

ProvisionallyEIi •ble
Provisionally Eligible
Provisionall Eli

Ineligible
Ineligible

Provisionally Eli
Ineli

•

ble

Provisionall

Provisionall

Provisionall

Provisionall

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

•

ble

•ble

•

ble
•

ble
•

ble
•

ble

Rejected after Screening
Rejected after Screening

Rejected after Screening
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