NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY - TIRUPATI

(Central University)

F. No. NSKTU/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02

Dated 02.12.2023

NOTIFICATION - 01

Sub: Lists of provisionally shortlisted and rejected candidates for various teaching positions

Ref: Advt. No. NSKTU/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02 dated 26.10.2023

- 1. Further to the notification under reference, the Lists of provisionally shortlisted and rejected candidates for various teaching positions are notified herewith.
- 2. The applicants whose applications are rejected are hereby informed to submit their representations, if any, along with necessary documentary evidence latest by 13.00 Hours. on 07.12.2023 through email at recruitment@nsktu.org.
- 3. The representations received after 13.00 Hours on 07.12.2023 shall not be considered.
- 4. For the position of Assistant Professor in Vyakarana, the University adopted a higher benchmark of 80 on a scale of 117 for shortlisting the candidates in view of overwhelming response, in accordance with the procedure prescribed in Table 3-A Criteria for Short-listing of Candidates for Interview for the Post of Assistant Professors in Universities by the UGC REGULATIONS ON MINIMUM QUALIFICATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF TEACHERS AND OTHER ACADEMIC STAFF IN UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES AND MEASURES FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF STANDARDS IN HIGHER EDUCATION, 2018.

5. The schedule of further stages of recruitment as applicable, shall be notified in due course of time.

Encl: List of provisionally shortlisted and rejected candidates for the teach positions of the following:

- (i) Assistant Professor in Visistadvaita Vedanta (OBC)
- (ii) Assistant Professor in Dharmasastra (OBC)
- (iii) Assistant Professor in Vyakarana (UR)
- (iv) Assistant Professor in Sahitya (PWBD 'b')
- (v) Assistant Professor in Education (Lien vacancy) EWS

Copy to:

Deputy Registrar

Liaison Officer, OL

System Analyst for hosting the notification on the University website.

Assistant Registrar (Admn. & Recruitment)

PS to Vice-Chancellor/Registrar

Annexure to Notification - 01 dated 02.12.2023

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the post of **Assistant Professor in Visistadvaita Vedanta**

(OBC-01 Post - Backlog Vacancy)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility Status	Remarks
1	2300026541	Provisionally Eligible	
2	2300027299	Provisionally Eligible	-
3	2300027206	Ineligible	Application in Duplicate; Rejected after screening
4	2300027503	Provisionally Eligible	-
5	2300027716	Provisionally Eligible	-
6	2300027107	Provisionally Eligible	-

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the post of **Assistant Professor in Dharmasastra**

(OBC-01 Post)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility Status	Remarks
1	2300027414	Provisionally Eligible	-
2	2300027437	Provisionally Eligible	-
3	2300027554	Provisionally Eligible	-
4	2300027513	Provisionally Eligible	-
5	2300027701	Provisionally Eligible	-



Page 2 of 5

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the post of **Assistant Professor in Education**

(EWS-01 Post)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility Status	Remarks	
1	2300027540	Provisionally Eligible	-	
2	2300026882	Provisionally Eligible	1. Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023 (for the Financial Year 2022-23)	
			2. Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at Acharya/ Masters Degree (Certificate and Marks Memo to be submitted)	
3	2300027371	Provisionally Eligible	_	
4	2300027186	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at Acharya/ Master's Degree (Certificate and Marks Memo to be submitted)	
5	2300027178	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023 (for the Financial Year 2022-23)	
6	2300027700	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023 (for the Financial Year 2022-23)	
7	2300027710	Provisionally Eligible	-	
8	2300027695	Ineligible	Rejected after Screening (not having essential qualification of Shiksha Acharya/ M.Ed)	
9	2300026891	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023 (for the Financial Year 2022-23)	
10	2300027545	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023 (for the Financial Year 2022-23)	
11	2300027496	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at Acharya/ Master's Degree (Certificate and Marks Memo to be submitted)	
12	2300027435	Provisionally Eligible	-	



Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the post of **Assistant Professor in Sahitya**

(PwBD 'b' - 01 Post)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility Status	Remarks	
1	2300027265	Provisionally Eligible	-	
2	2300027336	Ineligible	PG not in concerned/ relevant/ allied subject. Rejected after Screening	
3	2300027658	Ineligible	PG not in concerned/ relevant/ allied subject. Rejected after Screening	
4	2300026444	Provisionally Eligible		
5	2300027627	Provisionally Eligible	(based on SLET 1997). Ph.D in 2007(document to be submitted as per prospectus from Registrar/ Dean Academic Affairs from the Concerned University)	
6	2300027148	Provisionally Eligible	-	
7	2300027420	Provisionally Eligible		
8	2300027164	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to production of latest Disability Certificate	
9	2300026392	Provisionally Eligible	.=	
10	2300027281	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to production of latest Disability Certificate	

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the post of **Assistant Professor in Vyakarana**

(UR - 01 Post)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility Status	Remarks
1	2300026762	Provisionally Eligible	
2	2300026788	Provisionally Eligible	×
3	2300026595	Provisionally Eligible	=
4	2300026930	Provisionally Eligible	144
5	2300026510	Provisionally Eligible	-
6	2300027086	Provisionally Eligible	_
7	2300027173	Provisionally Eligible	-



Page 4 of 5

0	2200026422	D : : II EI: :11	
8	2300026432	Provisionally Eligible	-
9	2300027063	Provisionally Eligible	-
10	2300026263	Provisionally Eligible	-
11	2300027091	Provisionally Eligible	_
12	2300027319	Provisionally Eligible	-
13	2300027271	Provisionally Eligible	-
14	2300027217	Provisionally Eligible	-
15	2300027698	Provisionally Eligible	2
16	2300027182	Provisionally Eligible	_
17	2300027448	Provisionally Eligible	_
18	2300027622	Provisionally Eligible	_
19	2300027506	Provisionally Eligible	=
20	2300027498	Provisionally Eligible	_
21	2300027722	Provisionally Eligible	_
22	2300027635	Provisionally Eligible	_
23	2300026952	Provisionally Eligible	_
24	2300027596	Provisionally Eligible	-
25	2300027270	Provisionally Eligible	-
26	2300027606	Provisionally Eligible	_
27	2300027721	Provisionally Eligible	
28	2300027713	Provisionally Eligible	-
29	2300027574	Provisionally Eligible	-
30	2300027717	Provisionally Eligible	-
31	2300027684	Provisionally Eligible	-
32	2300027686	Provisionally Eligible	-
33	2300027616	Provisionally Eligible	-
34	2300027562	Provisionally Eligible	-
35	2300027376	Provisionally Eligible	:=
36	2300027382	Provisionally Eligible	_
37	2300027656	Provisionally Eligible	_
38	2300027687	Provisionally Eligible	-
39	2300027708	Provisionally Eligible	_
40	2300027605	Provisionally Eligible	-
41	2300027207	Provisionally Eligible	_
42	2300026354	Ineligible	Rejected after Screening
43	2300027373	Ineligible	Rejected after Screening
44	2300026909	Provisionally Eligible	- Trejected after bereefing
45	2300026260	Ineligible	Rejected after Screening
46	2300027573	Provisionally Eligible	rejected after bereefining
47	2300027373	Provisionally Eligible	-
48	2300027434	Provisionally Eligible	
49	2300027450	Provisionally Eligible	

A Central University, TIRUPATI